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AMA #
496184AA

11
AMA#
318572A
481599
552356
605706A
600884A
721410A
565461A
691756
450908
373480

AMA#
876787
496508
838704
830172
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AMA#
264547
195490A
480544
216120A
351849
230415
748890
7099598
698448

Rattlesnake Enduro
Date of Event Sep. 11, 2011

QOverall Event Winner

NAME
Tim Tabor

"AA" Class

NAME
Jeff Fredette
Walker Luedtke
Steve Pakusch
Pete Laubmeier
Heath Drone
Kiel Mueller
Brian Niehaus
Tom Farris
Eric Coulter
Joel Mertes

Lite "A" Class

NAME
Cody Bollinger
Andrew Hogart
Jason Kauzbrich

Stan Gregory

Heavy "A" Class

NAME
Travis Anderson
Mike Spencer
Toby Miller
Dave Edsall
Micah Statler
Mitch Sheets
Ryan Reynolds
Gene Topliff
Shane Millsap

SCORE
32

SCORE
34
37
38
39
43
46
47
59
60

DNF

SCORE
51
54
57

DNF

SCORE
41
43
48
53
74
81
87
91
96

Mach.
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
YAM
KTM
KAW

Mach.
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM

MACH.
KTM
KTM
KTM
HUS
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
HON
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895549
262025
764355

11
AMA#
621914A
462002
684940A
491337
487253
220053A
1076635
536980
358400
175689A
2717788

4
AMA#
321645A
270060
107234
Applied for
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AMA#
102074
884812

Applied for
463186
1024050
613251A
726626A
331797
030673A
560170
589398A
137409

Wyatt Setterburg 162 YAM

Bryan Kalaher DNF c9 YAM
Dillon Salvo DNF c6 KTM
Senior "A" Class
NAME SCORE MACH.
Dennis Murphy 47 HON
Paul Kelly 48 YAM
Eric Burghardt 50 KTM
Brad Krauth 54 KTM
Michael Hills 55 KTM
Tim Anderson 60 KTM
Tim Graf 72 KAW
Douglas Alexander 79 KTM
Tim Hetzel 92 KTM
Terry Gerken 93 HUS
Jeff Pezzetti 98 KTM
"Masters Class"
NAME SCORE MACH,
Jim Spencer 49 KTM
M Murphy 52 KAW
Quinten Davis 94 KAW
Dan Pezzetti DNF KTM
Super Seniors Class
NAME SCORE MACH.
Larry Bever 46 KTM
Douglas McCloskey 55 KTM
Chuck Neavin 60 KTM
Martin Algya 65 KTM
Paul Biggerstaff 78 KTM
Tomas Graf 81 KAW
Bruce Friest 83 KTM
Brent Coulter 90 KTM
David Kiesow 99 GAS
Bruce Mueller 137 KTM
Edward Stoll DNF c3 Suz

Richard Mertes DNF N/S KAW
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418796
1085971

AMA #
837405

14
AMA #
884510
827662
346853
900602
1076637
245195
2709167
719419
837510
346323
1089737
1032012
422515
694501

10
AMA#
182798
699976
999134
1033346
1019632
695882

868645
823907

Bob Edwards
Pat Moor

OVER ALL "B" WINNER

NAME
Brian Buboltz

Lite "B" Class

NAME
Danny Nelson
Curt Shomberg
Chad Toth
Brett Drew
Nick Graf
Mike Vierling
Christopher Meiers
Greg Cooke
Nicholas Eckerman
Chris Goodman
Eric Smallwood
Vernon Scholl
Anthony Krivi
Max Sharp

Heavy "B" Class

NAME
Paul Fabrizius
Steve Fabrizius
Avi Morrison
Dustin Smith
James Razor
Brian Friest
Jermey Jusen
Tim Kedrick
Tom Vanplew

DNF N/S
DNF N/S

SCORE
54

SCORE
64
65
67
79
84
96
104
115
121
125
249
DNF c3
DNF c2
DNF N/S

SCORE
64
77
78
79
82
113
116
160
DNF N/S

Suz
YAM

MACH.
KTM

MACH
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KAW
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON

MACH.
KTM
HON
KTM
HON
KTM
HON
YAM
HUS
KTM




Total Entries in class__ 15
AMA#
1 357933
2 662767
3 588328
4 784872
5 2064929
6 1023739
7 418510
8 318055
9 318256
10 492091
11 835404
12 522555
13 Applied for
14 589402
15 8883968

Total entries in class
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AMA#

1089418

246396

265806
2690287
2011688
2731855

248044

264542

4
AMAH
2011685
1097540
2063880

Senior "B" Class

NAME
Jeff Salvo
Brad Kennard
Mark Gunia
Dirk Wagner
Don Buboltz
Kurt Marsan
Robert Thornton
Mike Kilday
Laine Stevens
Jason Druivenga
Danny Reamsnyder
Bill Elliott
Eddy Ventura
Eric Neu
Jeff Manley

Lite "C" class
NAME
Joey Frey
Andrew Liggett
John Wagner
Dana Baker
Andrew Huse
Ross Buboltz
Shane Hay
Kurt Kness
Ryan Shultz

Heavy "C" class
NAME
Brian Briggs
Eric Bennett
Jim Canerbury
Daniel Keaton

SCORE
57
58 (1317)
58 (1519)
@859 (1562)
59 (1682)
73
77
88
113
115
130
180
191
DNF c9
DNF N/S

SCORE
100
DNF ¢9
DNF c8
DNF c6
DNF c3
DNF N/s
DNF N/s
DNF N/S
DNF N/S

SCORE
136
150
173

DNF N/S

MACH.
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTMm
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTMm
KTM
KTM
HUS
KTM
HON

MACH.
KTM
KTM
KAW
HON
KTM
KTM

KTM
SuUZ

MACH.
HON
HON
KTM

Aprilia




